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KAVI 9S

GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS

e Overall Length (L.O.A)
e Hull length:

e Overall width:

e Hull Beam:

e Light displacemen(/wo engine):

e Light displacement (EC):

e Air draft:

e Draft min:

¢ Draft max:

e Fuel tank capacity:

¢ Fresh water capacity:

e Maximum engine power:

¢ Driving shaft length(single):
e Driving shaft length(twin):

ENGINEERING / DESIGN

8,98 m
7,80 m
2,98 m
2,98 m
3.970 kg
4.570 kg
2,46 m
0,55m
0,65 m
320L

108 L

2 x 186 kW
UL 762 mm
XL 635 mm

| 29'4”
| 2577

| 99”
| 9/9//
| 8752 lbs
| 10,075 Ibs
| 9
| 1'10”
| 217
| 84 US Gal
| 28USGal
| 2 x 250 HP
| 30”
| 25”

¢ Naval Architecture&Engineering: Kavi Yacht

e Exterior Design: Notilus

e Interior Design: CURIO Yacht Studio

CE CERTIFICATION

e Category C - 9 people
e Category D - 10 people



